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MONTAG - FREITAG SAMSTAG
VERKEHRSHINWEIS ng] [ng| ng] ng]
Fernsehturm 0.29| 1.00/ 1.30| 2.00/ 2.30| 3.00/ 3.30| 3.55 3.30 4.29
Fernsehturm 0.30| 1.01| 1.31| 2.01| 2.31| 3.01| 3.31| 3.56 3.31 4.30
Pappritz Rochwitzer We 0.31| 1.02| 1.32| 2.02| 2.32| 3.02| 3.32| 3.57 3.32 4.31
Gonnsdorf Zachengrundring 0.32| 1.03| 1.33| 2.03| 2.33| 3.03| 3.33| 3.58 3.33 4.32
Gonnsdorf Alte DorfstraBe 0.33| 1.04| 1.34| 2.04| 2.34| 3.04| 3.34| 3.59 3.34 4.33
Dresden Hornweg 0.35| 1.06| 1.36| 2.06| 2.36| 3.06| 3.36| 4.01 3.36 4.35
Dresden Quohrener StraBe 0.36| 1.07| 1.37| 2.07| 2.37| 3.07| 3.37| 4.02 3.37 4.36
Dresden Cunewalder StraBe 037/ 108 138 208 238 308 338 403 3.38 437
Dresden Bhlau Ullersdorfer Pl ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 4.09
Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer Pl (5 21.14| 21.29| 21.44| 22.09| 22.24| 22.39| 23.09| 23.39| 0.09 | 5.09| 5.39
Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer Pl (2 an| 21.15| 21.30| 21.45| 22.10| 22.25| 22.40| 23.10| 23.40| 0.10| 0.39| 1.10| 1.40| 2.10/ 2.40| 3.10| 3.40| 4.05 3.40| 4.09| 4.39| 5.10| 5.40
Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer Pl (2 ab| 21.15| 21.30| 21.45| 22.10| 22.25| 22.40| 23.10| 23.40| 0.10| 0.40| 1.10| 1.40| 2.10| 2.40| 3.10| 3.40 3.40| 4.10| 4.40| 5.10| 5.40
Dresden GrundstraBe 21.16| 21.31| 21.46| 22.11| 22.26| 22.41| 23.11| 23.41| 0.11| 0.41| 1.11| 1.41| 2.11| 241 3.11| 3.41 3.41| 411 441 511| 541
Dresden HegereiterstraBe 21.17| 21.32| 21.47| 22.12| 22.27| 22.42| 23.12| 23.42| 0.12| 0.42| 1.12| 1.42| 2.12| 2.42| 3.12| 3.42 3.42| 4.12| 4.42| 512| 542
Dresden Schwimmhalle Biihlau 21.18| 21.33| 21.48| 22.13| 22.28| 22.43| 23.13| 23.43| 0.13| 0.43| 1.13| 1.43| 2.13| 2.43| 3.13| 3.43 3.43| 4.13| 4.43| 5.13| 5.43
Dresden Am WeiBen Adler 21.19| 21.34| 21.49| 22.14| 22.29| 22.44| 23.14| 23.44| 0.14| 0.44| 1.14| 1.44| 2.14| 2.44| 3.14| 3.44 3.44| 4.14| 4.44| 5.14| 544
Dresden Plattleite 21.21| 21.36| 21.51| 22.15| 22.30| 22.45| 23.15| 23.45| 0.15| 0.45| 1.15| 1.45| 2.15| 2.45| 3.15| 3.45 3.45| 4.15| 4.45| 5.15| 5.45
Dresden Mordgrundbriicke 21.23| 21.38| 21.53| 22.16| 22.31| 22.46| 23.16| 23.46| 0.16| 0.46| 1.16| 1.46| 2.16| 2.46| 3.16| 3.46 3.46| 4.16| 4.46| 5.16| 5.46
Dresden Elbschlsser 21.25| 21.40| 21.55| 22.18| 22.33| 22.48| 23.18| 23.48| 0.18| 0.48| 1.18| 1.48| 2.18| 2.48| 3.18| 3.48 3.48| 4.18| 4.48| 5.18| 5.48
Dresden WilhelminenstraBe 21.26| 21.41| 21.56| 22.19| 22.34| 22.49| 23.19| 23.49| 0.19| 0.49| 1.19| 1.49| 2.19] 2.49| 3.19| 3.49 3.49| 4.19| 4.49| 5.19| 5.49
Dresden AngelikastraBe 21.27| 21.42| 21.57| 22.20| 22.35| 22.50| 23.20| 23.50| 0.20| 0.50| 1.20| 1.50| 2.20| 2.50| 3.20| 3.50 3.50| 4.20| 4.50| 5.20| 5.50
Dresden WaldschléBchen (1) 21.28| 21.43| 21.58| 22.21| 22.36| 22.51| 23.21| 23.51| 0.21| 0.51| 1.21| 1.51| 221 2.51| 3.21| 3.51 3.51| 4.21| 451| 521 5.51
Dresden NordstraBe 21.29| 21.44| 21.59| 22.22| 22.37| 22.52| 23.22| 23.52| 0.22| 0.52| 1.22| 1.52| 2.22| 2.52| 3.22| 3.52 3.62| 4.22| 4.52| 522| 552
Dresden Diakonissenkrankenhaus 21.30| 21.45| 22.00| 22.23| 22.38| 22.53| 23.23| 23.53| 0.23| 0.53| 1.23| 1.53| 2.23| 2.53| 3.23| 3.53 3.563| 4.23| 4.53| 5.23| 5.53
Dresden Pulsnitzer StraBe 21.32| 21.47| 22.02| 22.24| 22.39| 22.54| 23.24| 23.54| 0.24| 0.54| 1.24| 1.54| 2.24| 2.54| 3.24| 3.54 3.54| 4.24| 4.54| 524| 554
DD Bautzner/Rothenburger Str. 21.34| 21.49| 22.04| 22.26| 22.41| 22.56| 23.26| 23.56| 0.26| 0.56| 1.26| 1.56| 2.26| 2.56| 3.26| 3.56 3.56| 4.26| 4.56| 5.26| 5.56
Dresden Albertplatz (3) 21.36| 21.51| 22.06| 22.28| 22.43| 22.58| 23.28| 23.58| 0.28| 0.58| 1.28| 1.58| 2.28| 2.58| 3.28| 3.58 3.58| 4.28| 4.58| 5.28| 5.58
Dresden Bahnhof Neustadt (92 21.38| 21.53| 22.08| 22.30| 22.45| 23.00| 23.30| 0.00/ 0.30| 1.00| 1.30| 2.00| 2.30| 3.00| 3.30| 4.00 4.00/ 4.30| 5.00| 5.30| 6.00
Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str. (5) 21.41]| 21.56| 22.11| 22.33| 22.48| 23.03| 23.33| 0.03| 0.33] 1.03] 1.33| 2.03] 2.33] 3.03| 3.33| 4.03 4.03] 4.33] 5.03] 5.33| 6.03
SAMSTAG
Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer Pl 8.19 8.45 9.10 9.40
Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer Pl (5 6.09| 6.39| 7.09| 7.39| 8.04 | 830 | 9.00| | 9.20| 9.30| | 9.50| 10.00| 10.10| 10.20| 10.30| 10.40| 10.50| 11.00| 11.10| 11.20
Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer Pl (2 an| 6.10| 6.40| 7.10| 7.40| 8.05| 8.20| 831| 846/ 9.01| 9.11| 9.21| 9.31| 9.41| 9.51| 10.01| 10.11| 10.21| 10.31| 10.41| 10.51| 11.01| 11.11| 11.21
Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer Pl (2 ab| 6.10| 6.40| 7.10| 7.40| 8.06/ 8.21| 831| 8.46| 9.01| 9.11| 9.21| 9.31| 9.41| 9.51| 10.01| 10.11| 10.21| 10.31| 10.41| 10.51| 11.01| 11.11] 11.21
Dresden GrundstraBe 6.11| 6.41| 7.11| 7.41| 8.07| 822| 8.32| 847| 9.02| 9.12| 9.22| 9.32| 9.42| 9.52| 10.02| 10.12| 10.22| 10.32| 10.42| 10.52| 11.02| 11.12| 11.22
Dresden HegereiterstraBe 6.12| 6.42| 7.12| 7.42| 8.08| 8.23| 8.33| 848 9.03| 9.13| 9.23| 9.33| 9.43| 9.53| 10.03| 10.13| 10.23| 10.33| 10.43| 10.53| 11.03| 11.13| 11.23
Dresden Schwimmhalle Biihlau 6.13| 6.43| 7.13| 7.43| 8.09| 8.24| 8.34| 849| 9.04| 9.14| 9.24| 9.34| 9.44| 9.54| 10.04| 10.14| 10.24| 10.34| 10.44| 10.54| 11.04| 11.14| 11.24
Dresden Am WeiBen Adler 6.14| 6.44| 7.14| 7.44| 8.10| 825/ 8.35| 850 9.05| 9.15| 9.25| 9.35| 9.45| 9.55| 10.05| 10.15| 10.25| 10.35| 10.45| 10.55| 11.05| 11.15| 11.25
Dresden Plattleite 6.15| 6.45| 7.15| 7.45| 8.12| 827| 8.37| 852| 9.07| 9.17| 9.27| 9.37| 9.47| 9.57| 10.07| 10.17| 10.27| 10.37| 10.47| 10.57| 11.07| 11.17| 11.27
Dresden Mordgrundbriicke 6.16| 6.46| 7.16| 7.46| 8.14| 8.29| 8.39| 854/ 9.09] 9.19| 9.29| 9.39| 9.49| 9.59| 10.09| 10.19| 10.29| 10.39| 10.49| 10.59| 11.09| 11.19| 11.29
Dresden Elbschlosser 6.18| 6.48| 7.18| 7.48| 8.16| 8.31| 8.41| 856/ 9.11| 9.21| 9.31| 9.41| 9.51| 10.01| 10.11| 10.21| 10.31| 10.41| 10.51| 11.01| 11.11| 11.21| 11.31
Dresden WilhelminenstraBe 6.19| 6.49| 7.19| 7.49| 8.17| 8.32| 8.42| 857 9.12| 9.22| 9.32| 9.42| 9.52| 10.02| 10.12| 10.22| 10.32| 10.42| 10.52| 11.02| 11.12| 11.22| 11.32
Dresden AngelikastraBe 6.20| 6.50| 7.20| 7.50| 8.18| 8.33| 8.43| 858| 9.13| 9.23| 9.33| 9.43| 9.53| 10.03| 10.13| 10.23| 10.33| 10.43| 10.53| 11.03| 11.13| 11.23| 11.33
Dresden WaldschléBchen (1) 6.21| 6.51| 7.21| 7.51| 8.19| 8.34| 8.44| 859 9.14| 9.24| 9.34| 9.44| 9.54| 10.04| 10.14| 10.24| 10.34| 10.44| 10.54| 11.04| 11.14| 11.24| 11.34
Dresden NordstraBe 6.22| 6.52| 7.22| 7.52| 8.20| 8.35| 8.45| 9.00| 9.15| 9.25| 9.35| 9.45| 9.55| 10.05| 10.15| 10.25| 10.35| 10.45| 10.55| 11.05| 11.15| 11.25| 11.35
Dresden Diakonissenkrankenhaus 6.23| 6.53| 7.23| 7.53| 8.21| 8.36| 8.46| 9.01| 9.16| 9.26| 9.36| 9.46| 9.56| 10.06| 10.16| 10.26| 10.36| 10.46| 10.56| 11.06| 11.16| 11.26| 11.36
Dresden Pulsnitzer StraBe 6.24| 6.54| 7.24| 7.54| 8.23| 8.38| 8.48| 9.03| 9.18| 9.28| 9.38| 9.48| 9.58| 10.08| 10.18| 10.28| 10.38| 10.48| 10.58| 11.08| 11.18| 11.28| 11.38
DD Bautzner/Rothenburger Str. 6.26| 6.56| 7.26| 7.56| 8.25| 8.40| 8.50| 9.05| 9.20| 9.30| 9.40| 9.50| 10.00| 10.10| 10.20| 10.30| 10.40| 10.50| 11.00| 11.10| 11.20| 11.30| 11.40
Dresden Albertplatz (3) 6.28| 6.58| 7.28| 7.58| 8.27| 8.42| 8.52| 9.07| 9.22| 9.32| 9.42| 9.52| 10.02| 10.12| 10.22| 10.32| 10.42| 10.52| 11.02| 11.12| 11.22| 11.32| 11.42
Dresden Bahnhof Neustadt (92 6.30| 7.00| 7.30| 8.00| 8.29| 8.44| 8.54| 9.09| 9.24| 9.34| 9.44| 9.54| 10.04| 10.14| 10.24| 10.34| 10.44| 10.54| 11.04| 11.14| 11.24| 11.34| 11.44
Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str. (5) 6.33| 7.03] 7.33] 8.03| 8.32| 847| 857| 9.12| 9.27| 9.37| 9.47| 9.57|10.07| 10.17| 10.27| 10.37| 10.47| 10.57| 11.07| 11.17| 11.27| 11.37| 11.47
SAMSTAG
Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer Pl (5 11.30| 11.40| 11.50| 12.00| 12.10| 12.20| 12.30| 12.40| 12.50| 13.00| 13.10| 13.20| 13.30| 13.40| 13.50| 14.00| 14.10| 14.20| 14.30| 14.40| 14.50| 15.00| 15.10
Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer Pl (2 an| 11.31| 11.41| 11.51| 12.01| 12.11| 12.21| 12.31| 12.41| 12.51| 13.01| 13.11| 13.21| 13.31| 13.41| 13.51| 14.01| 14.11| 14.21| 14.31| 14.41| 14.51| 15.01| 15.11
Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer Pl (2 ab| 11.31| 11.41| 11.51| 12.01| 12.11| 12.21| 12.31| 12.41| 12.51| 13.01| 13.11| 13.21| 13.31| 13.41| 13.51| 14.01| 14.11| 14.21| 14.31| 14.41| 14.51| 15.01| 15.11
Dresden GrundstraBe 11.32| 11.42] 11.52| 12.02| 12.12| 12.22| 12.32| 12.42| 12.52| 13.02| 13.12| 13.22| 13.32| 13.42| 13.52| 14.02| 14.12| 14.22| 14.32| 14.42| 14.52| 15.02| 15.12
Dresden HegereiterstraBe 11.33| 11.43| 11.53| 12.03| 12.13| 12.23| 12.33| 12.43| 12.53| 13.03| 13.13| 13.23| 13.33| 13.43| 13.53| 14.03| 14.13| 14.23| 14.33| 14.43| 14.53| 15.03| 15.13
Dresden Schwimmhalle Biihlau 11.34| 11.44| 11.54| 12.04| 12.14| 12.24| 12.34| 12.44| 12.54| 13.04| 13.14| 13.24| 13.34| 13.44| 13.54| 14.04| 14.14| 14.24| 14.34| 14.44| 14.54| 15.04| 15.14
Dresden Am WeiBen Adler 11.35| 11.45| 11.55| 12.05| 12.15| 12.25| 12.35| 12.45| 12.55| 13.05| 13.15| 13.25| 13.35| 13.45| 13.55| 14.05| 14.15| 14.25| 14.35| 14.45| 14.55| 15.05| 15.15
Dresden Plattleite 11.37| 11.47| 11.57| 12.07| 12.17| 12.27| 12.37| 12.47| 12.57| 13.07| 13.17| 13.27| 13.37| 13.47| 13.57| 14.07| 14.17| 14.27| 14.37| 14.47| 14.57| 15.07| 15.17
Dresden Mordgrundbriicke 11.39| 11.49| 11.59| 12.09| 12.19| 12.29| 12.39| 12.49| 12.59| 13.09| 13.19| 13.29| 13.39| 13.49| 13.59| 14.09| 14.19| 14.29| 14.39| 14.49| 14.59| 15.09| 15.19
Dresden Elbschlosser 11.41| 11.51] 12.01| 12.11] 12.21| 12.31| 12.41| 12.51| 13.01| 13.11| 13.21| 13.31| 13.41| 13.51| 14.01| 14.11| 14.21| 14.31| 14.41| 14.51| 15.01| 15.11| 15.21
Dresden WilhelminenstraBe 11.42| 11.52| 12.02| 12.12| 12.22| 12.32| 12.42| 12.52| 13.02| 13.12| 13.22| 13.32| 13.42| 13.52| 14.02| 14.12| 14.22| 14.32| 14.42| 14.52| 15.02| 15.12| 15.22
Dresden AngelikastraBe 11.43| 11.53| 12.03| 12.13| 12.23| 12.33| 12.43| 12.53| 13.03| 13.13| 13.23| 13.33| 13.43| 13.53| 14.03| 14.13| 14.23| 14.33| 14.43| 14.53| 15.03| 15.13| 15.23
Dresden WaldschléBchen (1) 11.44| 11.54| 12.04| 12.14| 12.24| 12.34| 12.44| 12.54| 13.04| 13.14| 13.24| 13.34| 13.44| 13.54| 14.04| 14.14| 14.24| 14.34| 14.44| 14.54| 15.04| 15.14| 15.24
Dresden NordstraBe 11.45| 11.55| 12.05| 12.15| 12.25| 12.35| 12.45| 12.55| 13.05| 13.15| 13.25| 13.35| 13.45| 13.55| 14.05| 14.15| 14.25| 14.35| 14.45| 14.55| 15.05| 15.15| 15.25
Dresden Diakonissenkrankenhaus 11.46| 11.56| 12.06| 12.16| 12.26| 12.36| 12.46| 12.56| 13.06| 13.16| 13.26| 13.36| 13.46| 13.56| 14.06| 14.16| 14.26| 14.36| 14.46| 14.56| 15.06| 15.16| 15.26
Dresden Pulsnitzer StraBe 11.48| 11.58| 12.08| 12.18| 12.28| 12.38| 12.48| 12.58| 13.08| 13.18| 13.28| 13.38| 13.48| 13.58| 14.08| 14.18| 14.28| 14.38| 14.48| 14.58| 15.08| 15.18| 15.28
DD Bautzner/Rothenburger Str. 11.50| 12.00| 12.10| 12.20| 12.30| 12.40| 12.50| 13.00| 13.10| 13.20| 13.30| 13.40| 13.50| 14.00| 14.10| 14.20| 14.30| 14.40| 14.50| 15.00| 15.10| 15.20| 15.30
Dresden Albertplatz (3) 11.52| 12.02| 12.12| 12.22| 12.32| 12.42| 12.52| 13.02| 13.12| 13.22| 13.32| 13.42| 13.52| 14.02| 14.12| 14.22| 14.32| 14.42| 14.52| 15.02| 15.12| 15.22| 15.32
Dresden Bahnhof Neustadt (92 11.54| 12.04| 12.14| 12.24| 12.34| 12.44| 12.54| 13.04| 13.14| 13.24| 13.34| 13.44| 13.54| 14.04| 14.14| 14.24| 14.34| 14.44| 14.54| 15.04| 15.14| 15.24| 15.34
Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str. (5) 11.57| 12.07| 12.17| 12.27| 12.37| 12.47| 12.57| 13.07| 13.17| 13.27| 13.37| 13.47| 13.57| 14.07| 14.17| 14.27| 14.37| 14.47| 14.57| 15.07| 15.17| 15.27| 15.37
SAMSTAG
Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer Pl (5 15.20| 15.30| 15.40| 15.50| 16.00| 16.10| 16.20| 16.30| 16.40| 16.50| 17.00| 17.10| 17.20| 17.30| 17.40| 17.50| 18.00| 18.10| 18.20| 18.30| 18.40| 18.50| 19.00
Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer Pl (2 an| 15.21| 15.31| 15.41| 15.51| 16.01| 16.11| 16.21| 16.31| 16.41| 16.51| 17.01| 17.11| 17.21| 17.31| 17.41| 17.51| 18.01| 18.11| 18.21| 18.31| 18.41| 18.51| 19.01
Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer Pl (2 ab| 15.21| 15.31| 15.41| 15.51| 16.01| 16.11| 16.21| 16.31| 16.41| 16.51| 17.01| 17.11| 17.21| 17.31| 17.41| 17.51| 18.01| 18.11| 18.21| 18.31| 18.41| 18.51| 19.01
Dresden GrundstraBe 156.22| 156.32| 15.42| 15.52| 16.02| 16.12| 16.22| 16.32| 16.42| 16.52| 17.02| 17.12| 17.22| 17.32| 17.42| 17.52| 18.02| 18.12| 18.22| 18.32| 18.42| 18.52| 19.02
Dresden HegereiterstraBe 15.23| 15.33| 15.43| 15.53| 16.03| 16.13| 16.23| 16.33| 16.43| 16.53| 17.03| 17.13| 17.23| 17.33| 17.43| 17.53| 18.03| 18.13| 18.23| 18.33| 18.43| 18.53| 19.03
Dresden Schwimmhalle Biihlau 15.24| 15.34| 15.44| 15.54| 16.04| 16.14| 16.24| 16.34| 16.44| 16.54| 17.04| 17.14| 17.24| 17.34| 17.44| 17.54| 18.04| 18.14| 18.24| 18.34| 18.44| 18.54| 19.04
Dresden Am WeiBen Adler 156.25| 15.35| 15.45| 15.55| 16.05| 16.15| 16.25| 16.35| 16.45| 16.55| 17.05| 17.15| 17.25| 17.35| 17.45| 17.55| 18.05| 18.15| 18.25| 18.35| 18.45| 18.55| 19.05
Dresden Plattleite 16.27| 156.37| 15.47| 15.57| 16.07| 16.17| 16.27| 16.37| 16.47| 16.57| 17.07| 17.17| 17.27| 17.37| 17.47| 17.57| 18.07| 18.17| 18.27| 18.37| 18.47| 18.57| 19.07
Dresden Mordgrundbriicke 156.29| 15.39| 15.49| 15.59| 16.09| 16.19| 16.29| 16.39| 16.49| 16.59| 17.09| 17.19| 17.29| 17.39| 17.49| 17.59| 18.09| 18.19| 18.29| 18.39| 18.49| 18.59| 19.09
Dresden Elbschlosser 15.31| 15.41] 15.51| 16.01| 16.11| 16.21| 16.31| 16.41| 16.51| 17.01| 17.11| 17.21| 17.31| 17.41| 17.51| 18.01| 18.11| 18.21| 18.31| 18.41| 18.51| 19.01| 19.11
Dresden WilhelminenstraBe 156.32| 156.42| 15.52| 16.02| 16.12| 16.22| 16.32| 16.42| 16.52| 17.02| 17.12| 17.22| 17.32| 17.42| 17.52| 18.02| 18.12| 18.22| 18.32| 18.42| 18.52| 19.02| 19.12
Dresden AngelikastraBe 15.33| 15.43| 15.53| 16.03| 16.13| 16.23| 16.33| 16.43| 16.53| 17.03| 17.13| 17.23| 17.33| 17.43| 17.53| 18.03| 18.13| 18.23| 18.33| 18.43| 18.53| 19.03| 19.13
Dresden WaldschléBchen (1) 16.34| 15.44| 15.54| 16.04| 16.14| 16.24| 16.34| 16.44| 16.54| 17.04| 17.14| 17.24| 17.34| 17.44| 17.54| 18.04| 18.14| 18.24| 18.34| 18.44| 18.54| 19.04| 19.14
Dresden NordstraBe 156.35| 15.45| 15.55| 16.05| 16.15| 16.25| 16.35| 16.45| 16.55| 17.05| 17.15| 17.25| 17.35| 17.45| 17.55| 18.05| 18.15| 18.25| 18.35| 18.45| 18.55| 19.05| 19.15
Dresden Diakonissenkrankenhaus 15.36| 15.46| 15.56| 16.06| 16.16| 16.26| 16.36| 16.46| 16.56| 17.06| 17.16| 17.26| 17.36| 17.46| 17.56| 18.06| 18.16| 18.26| 18.36| 18.46| 18.56| 19.06| 19.16
Dresden Pulsnitzer StraBe 15.38| 15.48| 15.58| 16.08| 16.18| 16.28| 16.38| 16.48| 16.58| 17.08| 17.18| 17.28| 17.38| 17.48| 17.58| 18.08| 18.18| 18.28| 18.38| 18.48| 18.58| 19.08| 19.18
DD Bautzner/Rothenburger Str. 15.40| 15.50| 16.00| 16.10| 16.20| 16.30| 16.40| 16.50| 17.00| 17.10| 17.20| 17.30| 17.40| 17.50| 18.00| 18.10| 18.20| 18.30| 18.40| 18.50| 19.00| 19.10| 19.20
Dresden Albertplatz (3) 15.42| 156.52| 16.02| 16.12| 16.22| 16.32| 16.42| 16.52| 17.02| 17.12| 17.22| 17.32| 17.42| 17.52| 18.02| 18.12| 18.22| 18.32| 18.42| 18.52| 19.02| 19.12| 19.22
Dresden Bahnhof Neustadt (92 15.44| 15.54| 16.04| 16.14| 16.24| 16.34| 16.44| 16.54| 17.04| 17.14| 17.24| 17.34| 17.44| 17.54| 18.04| 18.14| 18.24| 18.34| 18.44| 18.54| 19.04| 19.14| 19.24
Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str. (5) 15.47| 15.57| 16.07| 16.17| 16.27| 16.37| 16.47| 16.57| 17.07| 17.17| 17.27| 17.37| 17.47| 17.57| 18.07| 18.17| 18.27| 18.37| 18.47| 18.57| 19.07| 19.17| 19.27
SAMSTAG
Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer Pl (5 19.10| 19.20| 19.30| 19.40| 19.50| 20.00| 20.10| 20.20| 20.30| 20.44| 20.59| 21.14| 21.29| 21.44| 21.55| 22.09| 22.24| 22.39| 22.59| 23.09| 23.29| 23.39| 23.59
Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer Pl (2 an| 19.11] 19.21| 19.31| 19.41| 19.51| 20.01| 20.11| 20.21| 20.31| 20.45| 21.00| 21.15| 21.30| 21.45| 21.56| 22.10| 22.25| 22.40| 23.00| 23.10| 23.30| 23.40| 0.0
Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer Pl (2 ab| 19.11| 19.21| 19.31| 19.41| 19.51| 20.01| 20.11| 20.21| 20.31| 20.45| 21.00| 21.15| 21.30| 21.45| 21.56| 22.10| 22.25| 22.40| 23.00| 23.10| 23.30| 23.40| O.
Dresden GrundstraBe 19.12| 19.22] 19.32| 19.42| 19.52| 20.02| 20.12| 20.22| 20.32| 20.46| 21.01| 21.16| 21.31| 21.46| 21.57| 22.11| 22.26| 22.41| 23.01| 23.11| 23.31| 23.41| 0.0
Dresden HegereiterstraBe 19.13| 19.23| 19.33| 19.43| 19.53| 20.03| 20.13| 20.23| 20.33| 20.47| 21.02| 21.17| 21.32| 21.47| 21.58| 22.12| 22.27| 22.42| 23.02| 23.12| 23.32| 23.42| 0.
Dresden Schwimmhalle Biihlau 19.14| 19.24| 19.34| 19.44| 19.54| 20.04| 20.14| 20.24| 20.34| 20.48| 21.03| 21.18| 21.33| 21.48| 21.59| 22.13| 22.28| 22.43| 23.03| 23.13| 23.33| 23.43| 0.
Dresden Am WeiBen Adler 19.15| 19.25| 19.35| 19.45| 19.55| 20.05| 20.15| 20.25| 20.35| 20.49| 21.04| 21.19| 21.34| 21.49| 22.00| 22.14| 22.29| 22.44| 23.04| 23.14| 23.34| 23.44| 0.
Dresden Plattleite 19.17| 19.27| 19.37| 19.47| 19.57| 20.07| 20.17| 20.27| 20.37| 20.51| 21.06| 21.21| 21.36| 21.51| 22.02| 22.15| 22.30| 22.45| 23.05| 23.15| 23.35| 23.45| 0.
Dresden Mordgrundbriicke 19.19| 19.29| 19.39| 19.49| 19.59| 20.09| 20.19| 20.29| 20.39| 20.53| 21.08| 21.23| 21.38| 21.53| 22.04| 22.16| 22.31| 22.46| 23.06| 23.16| 23.36| 23.46| 0.06
Dresden Elbschlosser 19.21| 19.31] 19.41| 19.51| 20.01| 20.11| 20.21| 20.31| 20.41| 20.55| 21.10| 21.25| 21.40| 21.55| 22.06| 22.18| 22.33| 22.48| 23.08| 23.18| 23.38| 23.48| 0.08
Dresden WilhelminenstraBe 19.22| 19.32| 19.42| 19.52| 20.02| 20.12| 20.22| 20.32| 20.42| 20.56| 21.11| 21.26| 21.41| 21.56| 22.07| 22.19| 22.34| 22.49| 23.09| 23.19| 23.39| 23.49| 0.09
Dresden AngelikastraBe 19.23| 19.33| 19.43| 19.53| 20.03| 20.13| 20.23| 20.33| 20.43| 20.57| 21.12| 21.27| 21.42| 21.57| 22.08| 22.20| 22.35| 22.50| 23.10| 23.20| 23.40| 23.50| 0.10
Dresden WaldschléBchen (1) 19.24| 19.34| 19.44| 19.54| 20.04| 20.14| 20.24| 20.34| 20.44| 20.58| 21.13| 21.28| 21.43| 21.58| 22.09| 22.21| 22.36| 22.51| 23.11| 23.21| 23.41| 23.51| 0.11
Dresden NordstraBe 19.25| 19.35| 19.45| 19.55| 20.05| 20.15| 20.25| 20.35| 20.45| 20.59| 21.14| 21.29| 21.44| 21.59| 22.10| 22.22| 22.37| 22.52| 23.12| 23.22| 23.42| 23.52| 0.12
Dresden Diakonissenkrankenhaus 19.26| 19.36| 19.46| 19.56| 20.06| 20.16| 20.26| 20.36| 20.46| 21.00| 21.15| 21.30| 21.45| 22.00| 22.11| 22.23| 22.38| 22.53| 23.13| 23.23| 23.43| 23.53| 0.13
Dresden Pulsnitzer StraBe 19.28| 19.38| 19.48| 19.58| 20.08| 20.18| 20.28| 20.38| 20.48| 21.02| 21.17| 21.32| 21.47| 22.02| 22.13| 22.24| 22.39| 22.54| 23.14| 23.24| 23.44| 23.54| 0.14
DD Bautzner/Rothenburger Str. 19.30| 19.40| 19.50| 20.00| 20.10| 20.20| 20.30| 20.40| 20.50| 21.04| 21.19| 21.34| 21.49| 22.04| 22.15| 22.26| 22.41| 22.56| 23.16| 23.26| 23.46| 23.56| 0.16
Dresden Albertplatz (3) 19.32| 19.42| 19.52| 20.02| 20.12| 20.22| 20.32| 20.42| 20.52| 21.06| 21.21| 21.36| 21.51| 22.06| 22.17| 22.28| 22.43| 22.58| 23.18| 23.28| 23.48| 23.58| 0.18
Dresden Bahnhof Neustadt (92 19.34| 19.44| 19.54| 20.04| 20.14| 20.24| 20.34| 20.44| 20.54| 21.08| 21.23| 21.38| 21.53| 22.08| 22.19| 22.30| 22.45| 23.00| 23.20| 23.30| 23.50| 0.00| 0.20
Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str. (5) 19.37] 19.47| 19.57| 20.07| 20.17| 20.27| 20.37| 20.47| 20.57| 21.11] 21.26| 21.41| 21.56| 22.11| 22.22| 22.33| 22.48| 23.03| 23.23| 23.33| 23.53| 0.03| 0.23

m: nur N&chte vor Samstag, vor Sonntag und vor Feiertag; auch Nacht 31. Dez/01. Jan; nicht Nacht 24./25. Dez
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[ EV11 Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str.-Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer PI

MONTAG - FREITAG
Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str. (5) 17.35| 17.42| 17.50| 17.57| 18.05| 18.15| 18.25| 18.35| 18.45| 18.55| 19.05| 19.14| 19.24| 19.34| 19.44| 19.52| 20.07| 20.22| 20.37| 20.52| 21.07| 21.22| 21.37
Dresden Bahnhof Neustadt (91 17.37| 17.44| 17.52| 17.59| 18.07| 18.17| 18.27| 18.37| 18.47| 18.57| 19.07| 19.16| 19.26| 19.36| 19.46| 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 21.09| 21.24| 21.39
Dresden Albertplatz (4) 17.39| 17.46| 17.54| 18.01| 18.09| 18.19| 18.29| 18.39| 18.49| 18.59| 19.09| 19.19| 19.29| 19.39| 19.48| 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.11| 21.26| 21.41
DD Bautzner/Rothenburger Str. 17.41| 17.48| 17.56| 18.03| 18.11| 18.21| 18.31| 18.41| 18.51| 19.01| 19.11| 19.20| 19.30| 19.40| 19.49| 19.57| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57| 21.12| 21.27
Dresden Pulsnitzer Stra8e (Holzhofgasse) 17.43| 17.50| 17.58| 18.05| 18.13| 18.23| 18.33| 18.43| 18.53| 19.03| 19.13| 19.22| 19.32| 19.42| 19.51| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.14| 21.29| 21.44
